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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted May 6-10, 2015 with a random sample of —1,024—adults,
aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia. For results based on this sample of national
adults, the margin of sampling error is +4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.

For results based on the sample of —497—national adults in Form A, the margin of sampling error is £5
percentage points.

For results based on the sample of -527—



28. Next, we'd like to get your overall opinion of some people in the news. As I read each name, please say if you
have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of these people -- or if you have never heard of them. How about --
[ITEM AREAD FIRST, THEN ITEMS B-C READ IN RANDOM ORDER]?

B. Hillary Clinton

Favor-  Unfavor- No Favor- Unfavor- No
able able opinion able able opinion
2015






Q.28 (FAVORABLES) CONTINUED

C. Bill Clinton



Q.28 (FAVORABLES) CONTINUED

C. Bill Clinton (continued)

Favor-  Unfavor- No Favor- Unfavor- No
able able opinion able able opinion
1996 1993
1996 Nov 3-4 1 56 39 5 1993 Aug 8-10 53 42 5
1996 Oct 11-12 62 34 4 1993 Jul 19-21 51 45 4

1996 Sep 2-4 t 62 33 279.0



